Position

Staff Administration Manager-
Hose

Staff Services Analyst Il

Staff Services Analyst |

Admin Assistant H & Hs

Senior Office Assistant

Supervisor Staff Services
Analyst

Other Positions Held County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Department

Hose - Organizational
Resource

Hose - Organizational
Resource

Hose - Organizational
Resource

Hose - Organizational
Resource

Hose - Organizational
Resource

Hose - Organizational
Resource

Total Wages

$105,608

$70,063

$63,183

$54,036

$31,651

$21,019

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$39,742
$33,472
$28,010
$25,978

$3,239

$14,977



