Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Administration Manager- Hose		Napa County	Hose - Organizational Resource	\$105,608	\$39,742
Staff Services Analyst II		Napa County	Hose - Organizational Resource	\$70,063	\$33,472
Staff Services Analyst I		Napa County	Hose - Organizational Resource	\$63,183	\$28,010
Admin Assistant H & Hs		Napa County	Hose - Organizational Resource	\$54,036	\$25,978
Senior Office Assistant		Napa County	Hose - Organizational Resource	\$31,651	\$3,239
Supervisor Staff Services Analyst		Napa County	Hose - Organizational Resource	\$21,019	\$14,977